
2023 JR PETITE GAME SCHEDULE
Practice Games 4/11/23 - 4/13/23

DIVISION DATE DAY TIME AWAY HOME FIELD

JR PETITE 4/11/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Blackbirds Bulldogs K5

JR PETITE 4/11/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Crimson Tide Jayhawks Aqua

JR PETITE 4/11/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Sun Devils Fighting Irish K6

JR PETITE 4/13/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Bulldogs Crimson Tide K5

JR PETITE 4/13/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Jayhawks Sun Devils K6

JR PETITE 4/13/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Fighting Irish Blackbirds Aqua

JR PETITE 4/18/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Fighting Irish Bulldogs Aqua

JR PETITE 4/18/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Jayhawks Blackbirds K6

JR PETITE 4/18/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Crimson Tide Sun Devils K5

JR PETITE 4/20/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Blackbirds Crimson Tide K5

JR PETITE 4/20/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Bulldogs Sun Devils K6

JR PETITE 4/20/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Jayhawks Fighting Irish Aqua

THUNDER BOLTS WEEKEND

JR PETITE 4/23/23 Sunday 12:45 PM Sun Devils Blackbirds Ozinga

JR PETITE 4/23/23 Sunday 2:30 PM Bulldgos Jayhawks Ozinga

JR PETITE 4/23/23 Sunday 4:15 PM Fighting Irish Crimson Tide Ozinga

JR. PETITE 4/25/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Bulldogs Blackbirds Y1

JR. PETITE 4/25/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Jayhawks Crimson Tide Y2

JR. PETITE 4/25/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Fighting Irish Sun Devils Aqua

JR PETITE 4/27/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Crimson Tide Bulldogs K5



JR PETITE 4/27/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Sun Devils Jayhawks K6

JR PETITE 4/27/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Blackbirds Fighting Irish Aqua

JR PETITE 5/2/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Bulldogs Fighting Irish K5

JR PETITE 5/2/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Blackbirds Jayhawks K6

JR PETITE 5/2/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Sun Devils Crimson Tide Aqua

JR PETITE 5/4/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Crimson Tide Blackbirds K5

JR PETITE 5/4/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Sun Devils Bulldogs K6

JR PETITE 5/4/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Fighting Irish Jayhawks Y2

JR PETITE 5/9/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Blackbirds Sun Devils K5

JR PETITE 5/9/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Jayhawks Bulldogs K6

JR PETITE 5/9/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Crimson Tide Fighting Irish Aqua

ALL
DIVISIONS

5/12/23 FRIDAY 6:00 PM OPENING
NIGHT
PARADE & 
PITCH HIT &
RUN
CONTEST

@ Yukich 

ALL
DIVISIONS

5/13/23 SATURDAY Picture Day &
Mothers
Appreciation
Games

JR PETITE 5/13/23 Saturday 10:00 A.M. Blackbirds Bulldogs Y1

JR PETITE 5/13/23 Saturday 10:00 A.M. Crimson Tide Jayhawks Y2

JR PETITE 5/13/23 Saturday 12:00 P.M. Sun Devils Fighting Irish Y2

JR PETITE 5/16/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Bulldogs Crimson Tide Aqua



JR PETITE 5/16/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Jayhawks Sun Devils K5

JR PETITE 5/16/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Fighting Irish Blackbirds K6

JR PETITE 5/18/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Fighting Irish Bulldogs K5

JR PETITE 5/18/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Jayhawks Blackbirds K6

JR PETITE 5/18/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Crimson Tide Sun Devils Y2

JR PETITE 5/23/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Blackbirds Crimson Tide Y2

JR PETITE 5/23/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Bulldogs Sun Devils K5

JR PETITE 5/23/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Jayhawks Fighting Irish K6

JR PETITE 5/25/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Sun Devils Blackbirds Aqua

JR PETITE 5/25/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Bulldogs Jayhawks K5

JR PETITE 5/25/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Fighting Irish Crimson Tide K6

5/25/23 Thursday 8:00 PM HOME RUN
DERBY

*ages 9-12 as of
12/31/22

Y2

JR PETITE 5/30/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Bulldogs Blackbirds Y1

JR PETITE 5/30/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Jayhawks Crimson Tide Y2

JR PETITE 5/30/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Fighting Irish Sun Devils Aqua

JR PETITE 6/1/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Crimson Tide Bulldogs K5

JR PETITE 6/1/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Sun Devils Jayhawks K6

JR PETITE 6/1/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Blackbirds Fighting Irish Y2

JR PETITE 6/6/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Bulldogs Fighting Irish K5

JR PETITE 6/6/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Blackbirds Jayhawks K6

JR PETITE 6/6/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Sun Devils Crimson Tide Aqua



6/7/23 Wednesday 8:00 PM 8U All Star
Tryouts

Y2

JR PETITE 6/8/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Crimson Tide Blackbirds K5

JR PETITE 6/8/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Sun Devils Bulldogs K6

JR PETITE 6/8/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Fighting Irish Jayhawks Aqua

6/9/23 Friday 6:00 PM 8U All Star
Tryouts

K5

JR PETITE 6/13/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Blackbirds Sun Devils K5

JR PETITE 6/13/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Jayhawks Bulldogs K6

JR PETITE 6/13/23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Crimson Tide Fighting Irish Y1

PLAYOFFS

JR PETITE 6/14/23 Wednesday 6:00 P.M. Quarterfinals Seed 4 v. Seed 5 K6

JR PETITE 6/14/23 Wednesday 6:00 P.M. Quarterfinals 3 v. 6 K5

6/15/23 Thursday 6:35 P.M. EPGSL Night at
the
Thunderbolts

Windy City
Thunderbolts v.
Evansville
Otters; Post
game Wrestling

JR PETITE 6/20/23 Tuesday 6:00 P.M. Jr Petite Semis 1 v. lowest
remaining seed

K5

JR PETITE 6/20/23 Tuesday 6:00 P.M. Jr Petite Semis 2 v. remaining
team

K6



JR PETITE 6/22/23 Thursday 6:00 PM Jr Petite
Championship

Y1

6/23/23 &
6/26/23

Play Off
Rain Out
Dates

6/25/23 Sunday 12:00 - 6:00
P.M.

Picnic &
Mother/
Daughter
Softball Game

Yukich
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